








Funding Status Per School
Oakland Unified

Grant Definition
ASSETs (45)

ASSETs (45)
ASSETSs (45)
ASSETs (45)
ASSETS (45)
ASSETs (45)
ASSETS (45)
ASSETS (45)

GrantNumber

01-14535-6125-4B

01-14535-6125-4B
01-14535-6125-4B
01-14535-6125-4B
01-14535-6125-4B
01-14535-6125-4B
01-14535-6125-4B
01-14535-6125-4B

California Department of Education

8/1/2011 10:04:07 AM

CDS Code

01612590101063

01612590130575
01612590100826
01612590100834
01612590100701
01612590135905
01612590136051
01612590100859

S ool Name

College Preparatory and
Architecture Academy

LIFE Academy

Mandela High

Media C :ge Preparatory
MetWest High

Oakland High

Qakland Technical High
YES, Youth Empowerment

Componel
After School Base

After School Base
After School Base
After School Base
After School Base
After School Base
After School Base
After School Base

Amount Awarded
$189,000.00

$149,850.00
$189,000.00
$189,000.00
$153,000.00
$248,400.00
$248,400.00
$234,000.00
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